
Meeting title BCS 2024-11 Pre-proposal conference
Attended participants 28
Start time 4/02/25, 9:22:16 AM
End time 4/02/25, 10:14:19 AM
Meeting duration 52m 2s
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail Role
Vah Coulibaly 4/02/25, 9:50:17 AM 4/02/25, 10:13:29 AM 23m 12s VCoulibaly@mdot.maryland.gov Organizer
Mark Bartfeld 4/02/25, 9:50:25 AM 4/02/25, 10:14:19 AM 23m 54s MBartfeld@mdot.maryland.gov Presenter
Mark Rollo 4/02/25, 9:56:50 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:47 AM 4m 11s Mrollo@sjheng.com Attendee
Mark Rollo (Unverified) 4/02/25, 9:57:37 AM 4/02/25, 10:13:56 AM 16m 19s Attendee
Minna Moon 4/02/25, 9:58:15 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:47 AM 14m 32s Minna.Moon@leuteriothomas.com Attendee
Damien Chisholm 4/02/25, 9:58:23 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:59 AM 14m 35s DChisholm@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Rojas, Yina 4/02/25, 9:58:29 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:54 AM 14m 25s yrojas@wrallp.com Attendee
James Umekwe 4/02/25, 9:59:05 AM 4/02/25, 10:13:33 AM 14m 28s JUmekwe@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Valerie Paton 4/02/25, 9:59:17 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:50 AM 13m 32s VPaton@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Mocny, Jeremy 4/02/25, 9:59:19 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:51 AM 13m 31s JMocny@wrallp.com Attendee
Kiersten Patron 4/02/25, 9:59:22 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:52 AM 13m 29s kpatron@brudis.com Attendee
Erwin Ugot 4/02/25, 9:59:55 AM 4/02/25, 10:13:02 AM 13m 6s EUgot@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
read.ai meeting notes (Unverified) 4/02/25, 10:00:15 AM 4/02/25, 10:14:01 AM 13m 46s Attendee
Shelley Waugh 4/02/25, 10:00:17 AM 4/02/25, 10:14:08 AM 13m 50s Attendee
Ryan, Danielle 4/02/25, 10:00:27 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:49 AM 12m 21s DRyan@jmt.com Attendee
Terence Gourmelen 4/02/25, 10:00:39 AM 4/02/25, 10:13:04 AM 12m 25s gourmelen@bvf-engineering.com Attendee
Andrew Sailo 4/02/25, 10:00:48 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:46 AM 11m 57s andrewsailo@kimengineering.com Attendee
Harsh Patel 4/02/25, 10:01:05 AM 4/02/25, 10:13:00 AM 11m 55s Harsh.Patel@abconsultantsinc.com Attendee
Jeannine Nelson 4/02/25, 10:01:06 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:49 AM 11m 43s j.nelson@tctcost.com Attendee
Jamie Campbell 4/02/25, 10:01:12 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:54 AM 11m 41s Attendee
Dan Guy 4/02/25, 10:01:48 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:43 AM 10m 54s DGuy@nmpengineering.com Attendee
Oluwaseun Yerokun 4/02/25, 10:01:52 AM 4/02/25, 10:13:19 AM 11m 26s OYerokun@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Salma Chittoor (Consultant) 4/02/25, 10:01:58 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:44 AM 10m 46s SChittoor.consultant@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Duane Pearce 4/02/25, 10:02:04 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:49 AM 10m 45s DPearce@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Marcia Tucker (Unverified) 4/02/25, 10:02:57 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:37 AM 9m 40s Attendee
Cat Schur (Unverified) 4/02/25, 10:03:05 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:49 AM 9m 44s Attendee
Subin Daniel 4/02/25, 10:06:21 AM 4/02/25, 10:12:52 AM 6m 31s sdaniel@dciengineers.com Attendee
Tolga Kaya 4/02/25, 10:06:21 AM 4/02/25, 10:14:14 AM 7m 52s kaya@bvf-engineering.com Attendee
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